PT TRAKINDO UTAMA

R

"

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD

Month :
Year

- Police Reg. Number ...: B 2365 SFT
Vehicle Brand

TOYOTA RUSH
Marine

HO

: Power System
Vehicle Holder's Name: Endro Bawono

: Gasoline Diesel D

Vehicle Type : [ sp]up[ms] Pu|TR|MC|

Type of Fuel

Driver's Name : ...............cc.ocovvvvniinnnnins

Date KM Fuel Rp. [o]]} Rp. Other Expenses * Rp.
( Liters ) ( Liters ) ( describe )
1 TOLL
2
3 AS PER DETAIL 821,500.00
4
5
6 p— -
. .
8 ||
g —
10 R
11 . _PARKIR .
12 All Parkir 202000
13 |
14
15
16 |
17 I
18
19
20 |
21
22
23
24 o -
25_ . -
26 MISCELANEOUS
27 _ Repair -
28 Misc Tyre Repair l 0
20 wash 26000
30 -
31
Total - - - 1,049,500
Expenses * Rp.
(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ......... : 1. Fuel o
(b) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... 2. Oil : S
3. Tyres :
(C)YKM Traveled ........coveevvivereeernnerierninsesueeinnenn ! 4. Repairs :
(d ) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... : 5. Toll Fee 821,500 v’
Average KM per liter (c:d) 6. Parking : 202,000
7. Misc. H 26,000 «
Total i 1,049,500 \.

Vehicle Holder's Signature :

Date : 30-Aug-19

Checked & Verified :

Transport Section

~

AOUN



